' Fontaine de Gouby

Situation :

Coordonnées :

Systeme
Lambert 93
Lambert 1+
Lambert III
UTM zone 31
Peuso-mercator
Latitude Longitude
Type :

Mot clés :

Intéreét :

Difficulté d'acces :

Saint-Silvain-Bas-le-Roc -23240

[ % 2.213366, 46.344472

"M lat/long WGS84

Datum notation coordonnées X coordonnées Y
6583029
2149380
3449485
5132622
5835723
46°20'40.099"

RGF93 Dud
NTF D.d
NTF D.d

WGS84 Dud

WGS84 Dud

WGS84 DMS

Petit patrimoine
fontaine

i

Marche d'approche : _'.'

Durée de la visite :

S

639502
590518
590511
439468
246390

2°12'48.118"

Acces | ]

Evaluation
Interet
T4

Approche

! 1 Duree

publié le samedi 13 juillet 2019
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